Pekhovskyi Andrii Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

LEHTPAJIbHE MIXXPEFIOHAJIBHE YMNPABJIIHHA 3 MUTAHb
Last position BUKOHAHHS KPUMIHAJIbHUX MOKAPAHbL TA MPOBALLII
MIHICTEPCTBA KOCTULLIT, Head

Date of dismissal April 6, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
781 365,00 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 781 365,00 UAH, that in 10.5623 times exceeds
income of 263 330,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18001

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pekhovskyi Kyrylo Andriiovych son
Pekhovska Kseniia Andriivna daughter
Pekhovska Maryna Oleksandrivna wife

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHn,
HavanbHuK LleHTpasibHOro
Mi>KperioHasIbHOro yrnpaBiHHSA
3 NUTaHb BUKOHAHHS
KpPUMiHa/IbHMX NOKapaHb Ta
npobouiii

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHN,
HavanbHuK LleHTpanbHOro
Mi>XKperioHasIbHOro yrnpaBniHHSA
3 MUTaHb BUKOHAHHS
KpUMiHaNbHNX NOKapaHb Ta
npobouiii

MiHicTepcTBO toCTULIT YKpaiHN,
Mepwnin 3aCTYNHUK
HavanbHUKA LleHTpasnbHOro
Mi>XKperioHasIbHOro yripaBniHHSA
3 MMTaHb BUKOHAHHS
KpUMiHaNIbHNX NOKapaHb Ta
npobouiii

MiHicTepcTBO OCTULIT YKpaiHn,
Mepwnin 3aCTYNHKK
HavYanbHUKa LleHTpanbHOro
Mi>KperioHasibHOro yrnpaBiiHHSA
3 NMUTaHb BUKOHAHHS
KPUMiHaNbHUX NOKapaHb Ta
npobauii MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuil
(candidate)

22 798,51

23 104,22

24 452,11

9 684,14

668,13
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()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50 000,00

50 000,00

50 000,00

50 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 42.2 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 42.2 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 42.2 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 42.2 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

July 19, 2018 — till April 6, 2020 LEHTPAJIbHE
MDKPETIOHAJNIbHE YNPABJIIHHA
3 NUTAHb BUKOHAHHA
KPUMIHAJIbHUX MOKAPAHDb TA
NPOBALLII MIHICTEPCTBA
IOCTULII, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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